PLI 系列电子负载
600 W up to 28,800 W
60 V up to 1,200 V
6 A up to 2,700 A
The Electronic Load
RS-232 X
USB X
LAN X

222 x 96 x 495
½19“, 2 HU / 475
444 x 96 x 490
19“, 2HU / 470
444 x 96 x 490
19“, 2HU / 470
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
BPK4-30L Binding post for 4 mm pin connector with connection possibility for
stripped wire, max. 30 A
BPK4-60L Touch-protected binding post for 4 mm pin connector with connection
possibility for stripped wire, max. 60 A
FKS20/5-SM8 Flat copper bar 20 x 4 mm, vertically installed with screw M8
FKS25/8-SM10 Flat copper bar 25 x 8 mm, vertically installed with screw M10
FKS25/10-SM10 Flat copper bar 25 x 10 mm, vertically installed with screw M10
FKS40/12-SM12 Flat copper bar 40 x 12 mm, vertically installed with screw M12
E
R
I
E

19“, 8 HU / 595
482 x 370 x 635
19“, 8 HU / 595
5)
6)
1 HU = 44.45 mm
1)
2)
3)
4)
BPK4-30L Binding post for 4 mm pin connector with connection possibility for
stripped wire, max. 30 A
BPK4-60L Touch-protected binding post for 4 mm pin connector with connection
possibility for stripped wire, max. 60 A
FKS20/5-SM8 Flat copper bar 20 x 4 mm, vertically installed with screw M8
FKS25/10-SM8 Flat copper bar 25 x 10 mm, vertically installed with screw M8
FKS25/10-SM10 Flat copper bar 25 x 10 mm, vertically installed with screw M10
FKS40/12-SM12 Flat copper bar 40 x 12 mm, vertically installed with screw M12
E
R